Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

Fleet

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green

Auckland Anniversary Day Regatta 2021

Murrays Bay Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 15:06 on February 1, 2021

Optimist Green Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 30, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Number

3748

4177

4497

4654

3869

4459

4592

4433

4689

4449

4526

4238

4174

4500

3847

4127

4008

4339

4219

4590

4486

Sailor

Jake Dickey

Jago Cleghorn

Brooke Day

Annabelle

Cartwright

Jacob Horne

Jun Manges

Lauchy Wills

Taran Bates

Isaac Gaites

Olivia Anderson

Emily Turner

Rebecca Ross

Lauren Arnold

Daniel Carter

Karl Soltau

Alistair Liew

Hugh Kensington

Jayda Curlett

Alex McCulloch

Emily Frewin

Nick Meharry

Club

Napier SC
Murrays Bay SC
Murrays Bay SC
Howick SC
Murrays Bay SC
Murrays Bay SC
Howick SC
Murrays Bay SC
Torbay SC
Kohimarama YC
Murrays Bay SC
Royal Akarana
YC

Kohimarama YC
Murrays Bay SC
Murrays Bay SC
Bucklands Beach
YC

Kohimarama YC
Kohimarama YC
Howick SC

Howick SC

Howick SC

Opti Gender | R1 |R2
Age

10 M 50 1.0
12 M 1.0 |4.0
1 F 10.0 /8.0
12 F 40 [11.0
12 M 3.0 |6.0
13 M 6.0 [2.0
10 M 8.0 |7.0
1 M 17.0 5.0
12 M 20 |17.0
12 F 11.0 | 3.0
1 F 7.0 |24.0
1 F 9.0 [18.0
1 F 19.0/15.0
12 M 24.0(14.0
14 M 16.0|16.0
14 M 12.0|22.0
10 M 23.0/10.0
15 F 15.0/9.0
13 M 18.0/12.0
13 F 21.0(13.0
12 M 13.0/19.0

R3

2.0

7.0

1.0

4.0

15.0

21.0

14.0

8.0

12.0

20.0

5.0

11.0

6.0

3.0

9.0

10.0

13.0

23.0

18.0

17.0

19.0

Total | Nett

8.0
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19.0

24.0
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30.0
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38.0
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41.0

41.0

44.0
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48.0

51.0

51.0
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Optimist
Green
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Optimist
Green

Optimist
Green
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Fleet

Starling
Development

Starling
Development

Starling
Development

Starling
Development

Starling
Development

Starling
Development

Sail Sailor Club

Number

4457 Samuel Francis- | Torbay SC

Stead

3599 Jack Le Noel Murrays Bay SC

4635 Sasha White Kohimarama YC

4618 Tristan Jayasuriya | Murrays Bay SC

4267 Tom Hall Murrays Bay SC

3673 Quade Dyer Murrays Bay SC

4128 Alex Zhao Bucklands Beach
YC

4094 Jack Harker Royal Akarana
YC

4544 Lucy Eaton Glendowie BC

Opti
Age

10

13

11

10

10

10

12

Starling Development Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail

Number

1231

1326

2146

1307

2145

2110

Sailor Club

Marcus Hilder | Wakatere BC

Kate Maraetai SC
Rasmussen

Anna Kohimarama YC
Waymouth

Emily Heckler | Kohimarama YC
Zachariah Wakatere BC
Nigh

Logan McKay
YC

Bucklands Beach

Opti
Age
13
13

15

16

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Gender R1 |R2
M 14.0/21.0
M 22.0/20.0
F 20.0(23.0
M 28.0(25.0
M 25.0(28.0
M 26.0|26.0
M 29.0/29.0
M 27.0(27.0
F 30.030.0
Gender | R1 | R2
M 1.0/1.0
F 2.0/3.0
F 3.0/20
F 6.0(4.0
M 4.0/5.0
M 5.0/6.0

R3

29.0

22.0

25.0

16.0

26.0

28.0

24.0

30.0

27.0

R3

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

Total

64.0

64.0

68.0

69.0

79.0

80.0

82.0

84.0

87.0

Total

3.0

7.0

8.0

14.0

14.0

17.0

Nett

64.0

64.0

68.0

69.0

79.0

80.0

82.0

84.0

87.0

Nett

3.0

7.0

8.0

14.0

14.0

17.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

